
SLSamc3402  

West
 	 James “JB” Conner

	 James.Conner@tcw.com
	 C: (213) 735-5131

	 Casey Sullivan 
	 Casey.Sullivan@tcw.com 

	 C: (213) 660-5129
	 Internal: Jessica Fitter

	 Pacific Northwest – TBH
	 O:  (877) 829-4768 

Internal: Jessica Fitter

Mountain/Central/Midwest

	 Liz Deveau, CFP® 
	 Liz.Deveau@tcw.com 

	 C: (702) 636-3736 

	 Internal: David Walters

	 Kelly Longo
	 Kelly.Longo@tcw.com

	 C: (213) 819-7095

	 Brent Abendroth 
Brent.Abendroth@tcw.com 
C: (464) 206-1048 
Internal: David Walters

East

	 Kevin Sochovka
	 Kevin.Sochovka@tcw.com

	 C: (917) 485-1057
	 Internal: Myles Walther

	 Ryan Driscoll
	 Ryan.Driscoll@tcw.com

	 C: (646) 656-6540

	 Tom Scott 
	 Tom.Scott@tcw.com

	 C: (404) 326-7196
	 Internal: Myles Walther
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TCW INTERNAL SALES DESK
TCW & TCW MetWest Funds: (877) 829-4768  |  TCW Managed Accounts: (800) 677-9727 

Jessica Fitter
Jessica.Fitter@tcw.com
O:  (213) 244-0660

David Walters
David.Walters@tcw.com
O:  (213) 244-0967

Myles Walther
Myles.Walther@tcw.com
O:  (617) 936-2407

Andy Humberd
Head of Internal Sales Desk
Andy.Humberd@tcw.com
O:  (617) 936-2404


